
Poles Time Money Name PTS

1st 20.793 $52.00 Cali Keyes on Bob 6

2nd 21.564 $41.00 Peyton Bennett on Sadie 5

3rd 21.708 $30.00 Shandee Bills on Sampson nm

4th 23.420 $20.00 Tiffinie Crandall on Stud 4

5th 23.623 $9.00 Payton Alfred on Buddy 3

6th 23.650 Rylee Warnick on Ruger 2

N/T 421.616 Markee Belliston on Otis

N/T 422.269 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

N/T 422.763 Calli VanTassell on Saturn

N/T 422.810 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals

N/T 422.981 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal)

N/T 423.513 Kodee Barratt on Ralph

N/T 423.636 Hallie Bennett on Marshmellow

Youth Time Money Name PTS

1st 18.535 $25.00 Hallie Bennett on Marshmellow 6

2nd 18.991 $19.00 Preslie Bennett on Poncho 5

3rd 19.012 $12.00 Jackson Dalton on Charlie 4

4th 19.472 $6.00 Payton Alfred on Buddy 3

5th 19.720 Kiara Elegante on Roger 2

6th 20.359 Malia McCloud on Sun 1

7th 20.387 Brett Milner on Bob

8th 22.210 Kaylee Joe Lords on Dixie

9th 29.787 Karson Taylor on Badger

N/T 422.576 Shaylee Kennick on Cal

N/T 427.493 Ashley Barratt on Joe

N/T 99999.000 0 Rylee Warnick on Ruger

Open Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.775 $52.00 Jill Atkinson on Spud 6

2nd 16.864 $31.00 Baylee Bearden on Kat 5

3rd 17.063 $21.00 Sabrina Lucero on Shug 4

4th 17.197 Christine Busk on Jakes Little Roan 3

5th 17.376 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal) 2

6th 17.513 Bonnie Blain on JJ 1

7th 17.602 Kallie Wonnacott on Tessa

Non-Pro Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.862 $51.00 Jordan Argyle on Tiny 6
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2nd 16.882 $39.00 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug 5

3rd 17.161 $26.00 Darby Richardson on Shastaa Peppie 4

4th 17.303 $13.00 Melinda Wood on Annie 3

5th 17.447 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami 2

6th 17.867 Kelsey Perkins on Parker 1

7th 18.624 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

8th 19.829 Keary Stephens on Red

N/T 416.814 Calli VanTassell on Rebel

N/T 417.491 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

N/T 418.847 Valynn Milner on LDS Mini Moe

Limited Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.794 $37.00 Brittany Thornton on Chick 6

2nd 17.817 $28.00 Toni Taber on Rope 5

3rd 18.006 $19.00 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett) 4

4th 18.063 $9.00 Tiffinie Crandall on Stud 3

5th 18.185 Jessica Harris on Cowboy 2

6th 18.323 Aleah Whitaker on Strider 1

7th 18.499 Tana Bennett on Bullseye

8th 18.816 Cailee Garrett on Doc

9th 19.320 Tina Tomblin on Bo

10th 19.692 Cheyenne Craig on Streak

N/T 999.000 Shayla Mertin on Taz

Amateur Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.845 $41.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Mokee 6

2nd 17.252 $30.00 Jill Atkinson on Tic 5

3rd 17.268 $20.00 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E 4

4th 17.368 $10.00 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester 3

5th 17.516 Calli VanTassell on Broadway 2

6th 17.523 Brynn Rodgers on Pearl 1

7th 17.890 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)

8th 18.236 Jordan Argyle on Debra

9th 18.770 Angi Hawthorne on Smokey

10th 19.157 Tammy Gines on Rudy

11th 19.173 Annie Rose on Fly

12th 21.091 Shelly Roberts on Blake

3000 Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.063 $44.00 Sabrina Lucero on Shug 6

2nd 17.161 $37.00 Darby Richardson on Shastaa Peppie 5

3rd 17.170 $29.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 4

4th 17.303 $21.00 Melinda Wood on Annie 3

5th 17.322 $14.00 Raelynn Robinson on Paris 2



6th 17.338 $8.00 Katie Taylor on Little Lena Mack (Mack) 1

7th 17.432 Markee Belliston on Otis

8th 17.734 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

9th 18.205 Chyann Penovich on Ottocalisamo (Otto)

10th 18.323 Aleah Whitaker on Strider

11th 18.355 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke

12th 18.624 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

13th 18.798 Debbie (King) Plese on Fame in the Buff (Coppe

14th 19.829 Keary Stephens on Red

N/T 416.814 Calli VanTassell on Rebel

N/T 417.508 Jill Atkinson on Doubles

N/T 417.877 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy

N/T 418.042 Sue Hall on Mr Teddy TE

4D Class Time Money Name PTS

1D Placings

1st 16.775 $93.00 Jill Atkinson on Spud 6

2nd 16.822 $77.00 Raelynn Robinson on Merri Kay 5

3rd 16.862 $62.00 Jordan Argyle on Tiny 4

4th 16.864 $46.00 Baylee Bearden on Kat 3

5th 16.882 $31.00 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug 2

6th 16.919 Jill Atkinson on Johnnys Cashin (Kona) 1

7th 17.058 Cali Keyes on Fred

8th 17.063 Sabrina Lucero on Shug

9th 17.161 Darby Richardson on Shastaa Peppie

10th 17.170 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals

11th 17.197 Christine Busk on Jakes Little Roan

12th 17.252 Jill Atkinson on Tic

13th 17.268 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E

2D Placings

1st 17.303 $80.00 Melinda Wood on Annie 6

2nd 17.322 $66.00 Raelynn Robinson on Paris 5

3rd 17.338 $53.00 Katie Taylor on Little Lena Mack (Mack) 4

4th 17.368 $40.00 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester 3

5th 17.371 $27.00 Alicia Williams on Sunsets Cashanova (Bender) nm

6th 17.376 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal) 2

7th 17.432 Markee Belliston on Otis 1

8th 17.447 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami

9th 17.455 Kenzie Sather on Zac

10th 17.513 Bonnie Blain on JJ

11th 17.516 Calli VanTassell on Broadway

12th 17.537 Calli VanTassell on Mae Be A Winner (Sailor)

13th 17.588 Tanya Odenbach on Coeds Jack Buck

14th 17.625 Christine Busk on Dune Runner

15th 17.630 Shandee Bills on Sampson



16th 17.734 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

3D Placings

1st 17.794 $53.00 Brittany Thornton on Chick 6

2nd 17.817 $44.00 Toni Taber on Rope 5

3rd 17.867 $35.00 Kelsey Perkins on Parker 4

4th 17.890 $27.00 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly) 3

5th 17.924 $18.00 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan nm

6th 17.942 Elaine Atkinson on Not A Tack nm

7th 18.006 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett) 2

8th 18.205 Chyann Penovich on Ottocalisamo (Otto) 1

9th 18.236 Jordan Argyle on Debra

4D Placings

1st 18.323 $40.00 Aleah Whitaker on Strider 6

2nd 18.355 $33.00 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke nm

3rd 18.383 $27.00 Chyann Penovich on Brisco Star 5

4th 18.392 $20.00 Brynn Rodgers on Kolaw nm

5th 18.499 $13.00 Tana Bennett on Bullseye 4

6th 18.551 Christine Busk on Jagadune Runner 3

7th 18.595 Jaylynn Gourdin on Drift nm

8th 18.607 Aubrey Gourdin on Frosty nm

9th 18.624 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky) 2

10th 18.770 Angi Hawthorne on Smokey 1

11th 18.798 Debbie (King) Plese on Fame in the Buff (Coppe

12th 18.918 Makayla Nielsen on Mouse

13th 19.173 Annie Rose on Fly

14th 19.320 Tina Tomblin on Bo

15th 19.359 Shayla Gourdin on Short Cut

16th 19.829 Keary Stephens on Red

N/T 400.000 Kelly Taylor on Dash

N/T 400.000 Kelly Taylor on GW Runners Grey Cash (Dub)

N/T 400.000 Janet Brown on Smudge

N/T 416.814 Calli VanTassell on Rebel

N/T 417.247 Peyton Bennett on Sadie

N/T 417.321 Kodee Barratt on Ralph

N/T 417.491 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

N/T 417.710 Jessica Lang on (Star Corona) Skinny

N/T 417.877 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy

N/T 418.042 Sue Hall on Mr Teddy TE

N/T 418.462 Raelynn Robinson on Jackson

N/T 418.847 Valynn Milner on LDS Mini Moe

N/T 999.000 Tammy Gines on Dill Royal (Dill)

N/T 999.000 Robin Johnson on Osoloso


